
fdfdytyppSummer Holiday Kids Programme 

@ The Salvation Army  

Hartford Road West, Bedlington  

01670 829356  

29th July—2nd August 9.30—12.30—Activities week—(30th July 

Beamish £5 (9.30 pickup) and 31st July Swimming at St Benet Biscop £2)  

(6-12 years please book)   

 

Tuesday 6th August 2pm—4pm—Mobile Cinema Film Showing—Oz The Great and Powerful—Free entrance 

(Hotdogs, Nachos and Tuck Shop for sale)  

 

 Wed 7th August 9.30 pickup, mini bus to Plessy Woods National Playday (10am—3pm) -£1 (5years and over 

please book) Includes—Dyno Cart Races, Climbing and Abseiling, trampoline and more.  

 

Thursday 8th August and Friday 9th August 10am—12noon—Silk Painting and cushion making THIS LOOKS  

EXCELLENT— Free (age guide 5+)  

 

Wed 14th August—Dance Workshop 10am—11.30am—Free (age guide 5+)  

 

Wed 14th August 10am—2pm—Skate Park Full Size Halfpipe—Bring Scooters and skateboards and  

Protective equipment. (Date and timings to be confirmed) - Free 

 

Thursday 15th August 10am –2pm—Cage Football—Suitable Clothing and  

footwear required for football.  - Free 

 

Monday 19th August and Tuesday 20th August 10am—12noon—Soft Toy Making and Sock Monkeys GREAT FUN 

Free (age guide 5– 15)  - Free 

 

Thursday 22nd August 10am –2pm—Cage Football—Suitable Clothing and  

footwear required for football.  -F ree 

 

Wed 28th August 10am—2pm—Skate Park Full Size Halfpipe—Bring Scooters and skateboards and  

Protective equipment. (Date and timings to be confirmed) - Free 

 

Wed 28th August—Dance Workshop 10am—11.30am—Free (age guide 5+)  

 

Thursday 29th  August 10am –2pm—Cage Football—Suitable Clothing and  

footwear required for football.  -Free 

 

For trips, dancing and crafts places are limited so to avoid disappointment please book a place.  


